ROUTLEDGE

Media, Communication
and Cultural Studies
Catalogue 2021
January - June
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com

Welcome

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER

Welcome to the January to June 2021 Media, Communication and Cultural
Studies Catalogue.
In this catalogue you will find information on the Routledge list which
provide researchers, professionals, lecturers and students with high
quality Books, eBooks, Resources and Information in the subjects of
Media, Communication and Cultural Studies.
We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please
do not hesitate to get in touch – whether you want to read, write,
review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our
website below or please contact your local sales representative for
more information.
www.routledge.com

Book orders should be addressed to the
Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Bookpoint, or the appropriate
overseas offices.

Contacts
UK and Rest of World:
Bookpoint Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 400524
Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk

USA:
Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Asia:
Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6508 2888
Email: sales@tandf.com.sg

China:

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks
We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS
Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS
Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates
Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge
At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.
If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?
This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.
This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution
For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 10 58452881
Email: cynthia.ji@tandfchina.com

India:
Taylor & Francis India
Tel: +91 (0) 11 43155100
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com

Contents
AUDIO (FOCAL PRESS) ....................................................................................................................................................... 2
FILMMAKING & POST PRODUCTION (FOCAL PRESS) .................................................................................................. 4
MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM (FOCAL PRESS) ......................................................................................... 6
PHOTOGRAPHY (FOCAL PRESS) ...................................................................................................................................... 7
PHOTOGRAPHY .................................................................................................................................................................. 8
COMMUNICATION STUDIES ........................................................................................................................................... 10
MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES ........................................................................................................................................ 14
Cultural Studies ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Film Studies ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Media Studies & Journalism .............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Television Studies ...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

14
17
19
25

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 27

2

AUDIO (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder
2nd Edition

Innovation in Music

Designing Software Synthesizer Plug-Ins in C++

Future Opportunities
Edited by Russ Hepworth-Sawyer, Senior Lecturer at York
St John University, UK., Justin Paterson and Rob Toulson,
Anglia Ruskin University
Series: Perspectives on Music Production

with Audio DSP
Will C. Pirkle, Assistant Professor of Music Engineering Technology, Frost School of
Music, University of Miami.
Designing Software Synthesizer Plugins in C++ provides everything you need to know to
start designing and writing your own synthesizer plugins, including theory and practical
examples for all of the major synthesizer building blocks from LFOs and EGs to PCM samples
and morphing wavetables, along with complete synthesizer example projects.
This book is intended for music technology and engineering students along with DIY audio
programmers and anyone wanting to understand how synthesizers may be implemented
in C++.
Focal Press
Market: Audio/Computing
February 2021: 235 x 191: 336pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51048-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51046-6: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05220-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-78707-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367510466

Innovation in Music: Future Opportunities brings together
cutting-edge research on new innovations in the field of music
production, technology, performance and business. Including
contributions from a host of well-respected researchers and
practitioners, this volume provides crucial coverage on a range
of topics from cybersecurity, to accessible music technology,
performance techniques and the role of talent shows within
music business.
Innovation in Music: Future Opportunities is the perfect companion for professionals and
researchers alike with an interest in the music industry.
Focal Press
Market: Audio
January 2021: 254 x 178: 466pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36337-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36335-2: £52.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34538-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367363352

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital Audio Theory

Leading with Sound

A Practical Guide

Proactive Sound Practices in Video Game Development
Christopher L. Bennett

Rob Bridgett

Digital Audio Theory: A Practical Guide bridges the fundamental
concepts and equations of digital audio with their real-world
implementation in an accessible introduction, with dozens of
programming examples and projects.
Music technologists, recording engineers, and students of these
fields will welcome Bennett’s approach, which targets readers
with a background in music, sound, and recording. This guide
is suitable for all levels of knowledge in mathematics, signals
and systems, and linear circuits. Code for the programming
examples and accompanying videos made by the author can
be found on the companion website, DigitalAudioTheory.com.

Leading with Sound is the must-have companion guide to working on video game projects.
Sound can be a powerful advance guard for any production, acting first as radar, then as
a beacon, illuminating the project in the collective imagination of the team. It is the goal
of this book to do the same thing for the reader. Leading with Sound is essential reading
for both aspiring sound designers, inside and outside of the classroom, as well as
experienced professionals in the game industry.
Focal Press
April 2021: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53590-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53587-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08252-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367535872

Focal Press
Market: Digital Audio
December 2020: 234x156: 254pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27655-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-27653-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29714-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367276539

2nd Edition

Doing Research in Sound Design

Mic It!

Edited by Michael Filimowicz, School of Interactive Arts and Technology, Simon
Fraser University
Series: Sound Design

Microphones, Microphone Techniques, and Their Impact on the Final
Mix

Doing Research in Sound Design‘ gathers chapters on the wide range of research
methodologies used in sound design. Editor Michael Filimowicz and a diverse group of
contributors provide an overview of cross-disciplinary inquiry into sound design that
transcends discursive and practical divides. Students and teachers in sound design graduate
programs, industry-based R&D experts, and audio professionals will find the volume to be
a useful guide in developing their skills of inquiry into sound design for any particular
application area.
Focal Press
Market: Audio
June 2021: 235 x 191: 344pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40490-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40489-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35636-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367404895

Ian Corbett, Professor and Coordinator of Audio Engineering
and Music Technology, Kansas City Kansas Community
College
Capture great sound in the first place and spend less time "fixing
it in the mix" with Ian Corbett’s Mic It! With this expanded second
edition, you’ll understand essential audio concepts as they relate
to microphones and mic techniques and learn how to apply
them to yourrecording situation. Mic It! gives you the background
to explore, discover and design your own solutions, enabling
you to record great source tracks that can be developed into
anything from ultra-clean mixes to massive, organic soundscapes.
Whatever your situation, with Mic It! you’ll learn how to make
the most of the tools you have.
Routledge
Market: Audio/Recording
December 2020: 254 x 178: 440pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47044-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-47036-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03304-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-82377-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367470364

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AUDIO (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Recording the Classical Guitar

The Art of Digital Orchestration

Mark Marrington, York St John University, UK
Series: Perspectives on Music Production

Sam McGuire, University of Colorado, Denver, CO;
Appalachian State University, Boone, NC. and Zbyněk Matějů

This book explores the ways in which recording technologies
and studio production techniques have shaped the performance
aesthetics, repertoire, and sound of the classical guitar over the
last century. Covering not just the full context of music theory,
the book places the history of classical guitar into a technological
context, tracing its evolution from the early days into the digital
era. Many of the instrument’s key performance personalities are
referenced as well as the strategies of leading recording
engineers. The book is accompanied by a companion website
that offers engaging musical excerpts that will demonstrate

The Art of Digital Orchestration explores how to replicate
traditional orchestration techniques using computer technology,
with a focus on respecting the music and understanding when
using real performers is still the best choice.
The book takes readers through the entire orchestration process,
from composition to instruments, performance tools, MIDI,
mixing, and arranging. An excellent resource for anyone using
software to write or compose music, The Art of Digital
Orchestration includes access to online videos featuring
orchestration techniques, MIDI features, and instrument

concepts in the book.

demonstrations.

Routledge
Market: Audio
March 2021: 254 x 178: 344pp
Hb: 978-1-138-55468-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-55470-2: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-14913-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138554702

Focal Press
Market: Audio
December 2020: 254 x 178: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36275-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36274-4: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34501-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367362744

3

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sound for Moving Pictures
The Four Sound Areas
Neil Hillman and Merlin Initiatives Limited
Series: Sound Design
Sound for Moving Pictures presents a new and original sound design theory called the Four
Sound Areas framework, offering a conceptual template for constructing, deconstructing,
and communicating all types of motion picture soundtracks; and a way for academics and
practitioners to better understand and utilize the deeper, emotive capabilities available to
all filmmakers through the thoughtful use of sound design. This book also provides valuable
insight for others interested in the subject; such as those involved with teaching soundtrack
analysis, or those researching the wider topics of film studies and screen writing.
Focal Press
April 2021: 234x156: 274pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51779-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51778-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05518-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367517786

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sound Inventions
Selected Articles from Experimental Musical Instruments
Edited by Bart Hopkin and Sudhu Tewari
Series: Sound Design
Sound Inventions is a collection of 34 articles taken from
Experimental Musical Instruments, the seminal journal published
from 1984 through 1999. In addition to the selected articles, the
editors have contributed introductory essays, placing the material
in cultural and temporal context, providing an overview of the
field both before and after the time of original publication.
Focal Press
Market: Audio
March 2021: 235 x 191: 544pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43474-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43473-1: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00352-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367434731

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

FILMMAKING & POST PRODUCTION (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

16mm and 8mm Filmmaking

Interactive Storytelling for the Screen
Edited by Sylke Rene Meyer and Gustavo Aldana
Series: PERFORM

An Essential Guide to Shooting on Celluloid
Jacob Dodd, Oswego State University, New York

An invaluable collection of essays and interviews exploring the
business of interactive storytelling, this highly accessible guide
offers invaluable insight into an ever-evolving field that is utilising
new spatial and interactive narrative forms to tell stories. This
includes new media filmmaking and content creation, a huge
variety of analog story world design, eXtended realities, game
design, and VR design. This is an idea resource for students of
filmmaking, screenwriting, media studies, RTVF, game design,
VR and AR design, theatre, and journalism that are interested in
navigating a career pathway in the exciting field of interactive
storytelling.

This book is an essential guide to making traditional 8mm and
16mm films, from production to post, using both analog and
digital tools. By applying the suggested approaches to
production planning, you will see how celluloid filmmaking can
be both visually stunning and cost effective. This is an essential
book for students and filmmakers who want to produce
professional quality 16mm and 8mm films.

Routledge
Market: Filmmaking / Film Production
December 2020: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42948-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42947-8: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00033-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367429478

Routledge
Market: Filmmaking / Media Production
March 2021: 229 x 152: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-81998-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-81997-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01129-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367819972

Conversations with Contemporary
Cinematographers

Makeup Artistry for Film and Television

Jacqueline B Frost
Packed with gems of wisdom from the current 'masters of light’,
this collection of conversations with twenty leading
contemporary cinematographers provides invaluable insight
into the art and craft of cinematography. Interviews include
Maryse Alberti, John Bailey, Robert Elswit, Kirsten Johnson, Kira
Kelly, Ellen Kuras, Edward Lachman, Matthew Libatique, John
Lindley, Seamus McGarvey, Reed Morano, Polly Morgan, Rachel
Morrison, Rodrigo Prieto, Cynthia Pusheck, Harris Savides, Nancy
Schrieber, John Seale, Sandi Sissel, Dante Spinotti, Salvatore
Totino, Amy Vincent, and Mandy Walker. Filled with valuable
information and advice for aspiring cinematographers, directors
and filmmakers.
Routledge
Market: Cinematography
March 2021: 234x156: 456pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36262-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36263-8: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34498-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367362638

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Independent Filmmaking in South East Asia
Conversations with Filmmakers on Building and Sustaining a Creative
Career
Nico Meissner
Featuring interviews with 27 award-winning and emerging
filmmakers, this book is the first comprehensive look at
independent filmmaking careers in South East Asia with
never-before published insights into the lives and careers of
filmmakers in one of the world’s most exciting screen production
regions. Aimed at aspiring filmmakers with a focus on career
building outside of global production hubs, Meißner has curated
a collection of interviews that reflects the diversity and ambition
of filmmaking in South East Asia. The book is accompanied by
a companion website (www.southeastasianfilmcareers.com)
that includes 27 micro-documentaries on the included
filmmakers.
Routledge
Market: Filmmaking / Independent Filmmaking
March 2021: 234x156: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60897-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-60894-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10242-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367608941

Your Tools for Success On-Set and Behind-the-Scenes
Christine Sciortino, Columbia College Chicago, USA
In this comprehensive handbook, author, makeup artist, and
educator Christine Sciortino offers a detailed introduction to the
conceptual foundations, techniques, and on-set practices of the
makeup design process, going beyond technique-centered
makeup education to provide an in-depth look at the workings
of the film and television world. This approachable and engaging
blend of practical techniques and professional practice is ideal
for both introductory-level and established artists. An online
resource also offers downloadable templates and sample
paperwork for on-set use and practice.
Routledge
Market: Filmmaking / Makeup
November 2020: 235 x 191: 344pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20538-6: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-20539-3: £41.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26210-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367205393

6th Edition

Television Sports Production
Jim Owens, Dean of the School of Communication Arts at
Asbury University
In this sixth edition of Television Sports Production, regional Emmy
Award-winning producer Jim Owens walks readers through the
planning, set-up, directing, announcing, shooting, and editing
involved in covering a sports event. This comprehensive book
is essential reading for intermediate and advanced students
looking to learn how to successfully produce sports broadcasting.

Routledge
Market: Television Production
April 2021: 210 x 280: 294pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56597-8: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56373-8: £59.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09855-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-78130-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367563738

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FILMMAKING & POST PRODUCTION (FOCAL PRESS)

5

Virtual Reality Cinema
Narrative Tips and Techniques
Eric R. Williams, PhD, Department of Psychological Sciences,
Purdue University, Carrie Love and Matt Love
Award-winning cine-maVRicks Eric R. Williams, Carrie Love and
Matt Love introduce Virtual Reality Cinema (also known as
360-video or cine-vr) in this comprehensive guide filled with
insider tips and tested techniques for writing, directing, and
producing effectively in the new medium. This book is an
absolute must read for any student of filmmaking, media
production, transmedia storytelling and game design, as well
as anyone already working in these industries that wants to
understand the new challenges and opportunities of Virtual
Reality Cinema.
Routledge
Market: VR Filmmaking
February 2021: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46340-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46339-7: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02828-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367463397

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

A History of Communication Technology
Philip Loubere

News Discourse and Power
Critical Perspectives on Journalism and Inequality

This book is a comprehensive illustrated account of the
technologies and inventions in mass communication that have
accelerated the advancement of human culture and society.
Using rich, full-cover graphics and diagrams, it covers a timeline
in the history of mass communication that begins with human
prehistory and extends all the way to the current digital age. It
is ideal for students in introductory mass communication, visual
communication, and history of media courses, offering a highly
approachable, graphic-oriented approach to the history of
communication technologies.
Routledge
Market: Communication Technology
April 2021: 279 x 216: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-21149-3: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-21150-9: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26572-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367211509

Edited by Henry Silke, Fergal Quinn and Maria Rieder
This edited collection includes eight chapters examining
instances of where inequality is examined in the media in order
to address the following questions:
Does journalism treat the issue of inequality in a satisfactory
fashion? Does journalism challenge powerful interests, or does
journalism play an ideological role in the reproduction of
structures of inequality itself? How do increasingly poor working
conditions of journalists impact on the coverage of inequality?
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Critical Discourse Studies journal.
Routledge
Market: Journalism
March 2021: 254 x 178: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69791-4: £120.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367697914

8th Edition

4th Edition

Broadcast News Writing, Reporting, and Producing

Now Media

Frank Barnas, Valdosta State University, GA, USA and Marie
Barnas
Now in its 8th edition, Broadcast News Writing, Reporting, and
Producing is the industry’s leading textbook covering all aspects
of the three pillars of broadcast news.
Broadcast News Writing, Reporting, and Producing remains the
best book for undergraduate students in journalism writing,
producing, newsgathering, and multimedia courses.
Routledge
Market: Broadcast Journalism
March 2021: 254 x 178: 310pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42739-9: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42740-5: £49.99
eBook: 978-0-367-85471-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-20748-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367427405

The Evolution of Electronic Communication
Norman J. Medoff and Barbara K. Kaye
th

Now in its 4 edition, this book is one of the industry’s leading
texts on the evolution of electronic mass communication in the
last century.
This book remains a key text and trusted resource for students
and scholars of digital mass communication and
communications history alike.

Routledge
Market: Mass Communications
April 2021: 210 x 280: 336pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89675-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89721-5: £53.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02072-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367897215

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Journalism History and Digital Archives
Edited by Henrik Bødker, Aarhus University, Denmark
This book showcases various ways in which digital archives allow
for new approaches to journalism history. The contributions
address cases and developments in Asia, South and North
America and Europe; and range from long-range, big-data,
machine-leaning and topic modelling studies of journalistic
characteristics and meta-journalistic discourses to critiques of
archival practices and access in relation to gender, social
movements and poverty.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Digital Journalism.
Routledge
Market: Journalism
November 2020: 246x174: 190pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56661-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09884-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367566616

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHOTOGRAPHY (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Adobe Photoshop 2020 for Photographers

Platinotype

Martin Evening, Adobe; Berkhamsted, UK
Adobe Photoshop 2020 for Photographers by acclaimed digital
imaging professional Martin Evening has been revamped to
include detailed instruction for all updates to Photoshop on
Adobe’s Creative Cloud, including significant new features such
as Cloud document saving, the new Content-Area Fill and the
Texture slider and Depth Range Mask for Camera Raw. This
essential guide covers all the tools and techniques
photographers and professional image editors need to know
when using Photoshop, from workflow guidance to core skills
to advanced techniques for professional results. The
accompanying website has been updated with new sample images, tutorial videos, and
bonus chapters.
Routledge
December 2020: 246x189: 788pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34682-9: £190.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34683-6: £56.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32712-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367346836

7

Making Photographs in Platinum and Palladium with the Contemporary
Printing-out Process
Pradip Malde and Mike Ware
Series: Contemporary Practices in Alternative Process
Photography
This book describes the mechanisms and chemistry of
platinum/palladium printing in safe and practical ways. Clearly
presented formulae allow the printer to work with platinum,
palladium, or varying combinations of both. The printed-out
image appears fully during exposure, and only requires simple
and safe steps for clearing to a stable, archival state. Learning
how to make platinum/palladium prints has been cloaked in a
mystique of difficulty. Platinotype presents the process as a set of clearly explained and
defined steps. Like other books in the series, this is a detailed and inspiring manual,
accessible to both novices and experts, and illustrative of the contemporary arts.
Routledge
Market: Alternative Process Photography
December 2020: 254 x 203: 418pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41593-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41595-2: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81539-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415952

6th Edition

Light — Science and Magic
An Introduction to Photographic Lighting
Fil Hunter, commercial photographer, Steven Biver,
commercial photographer, Paul Fuqua, professional editorial
writer and photographer and Robin Reid, Professional
Photographer, Robin Reid Photography, USA
Photographic lighting is a topic that will never go out of style,
no matter how sophisticated cameras and other technology
get. Even with the most high-tech gear, photographers still need
to put a lot of thought and vision into lighting their photographs
in order to get great results. Mastering this key skill has the power
to dramatically and quickly improve your photographs as well
as your efficiency. Lighting styles will evolve, but the science of light will always remain the
same. Once photographers understand the basic physics of lighting (without having to
become physicists), they can apply that knowledge to a broad range of photographic
styles.
Routledge
Market: Photography
April 2021: 254 x 178: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-86026-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86027-1: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01650-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860271

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Natural Science Imaging and Photography
Edited by Michael Peres
Series: Applications in Scientific Photography
This book provides an in-depth exploration of scientific
photography. Highlighting the best practices needed to make,
distribute, and preserve scientific visual information using digital
photographic methods and technologies, it offers solutions to
some of the biggest challenges facing photographers. Designed
for basic and intermediate photographers, Natural Science
Imaging and Photography exists as an essential contemporary
handbook.
Focal Press
Market: Photography
March 2021: 279 x 216: 504pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34742-0: £260.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34740-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32761-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367347406

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

PHOTOGRAPHY
3rd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Approaching Photography
Paul Hill
Fully updated and revised, this seminal book explains and
illustrates what photographs are, how they were made and used
in the past and, more particularly, what their place is in the
creative arts and visual communications world of today. Essential
reading for all students of photography, it is an invaluable guide
for those who want to make a career in photography, covering
most areas of photographic practice from photojournalism to
fine art to personal essay.
Routledge
Market: Photography
December 2020: 229 x 229: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61536-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-350-10886-8: £26.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08466-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350108868

Experimental Self-Portraits in Early French
Photography
Jillian Lerner
Series: Routledge History of Photography
This book explores a range of experimental self-portraits made
in France between 1840 and 1870, including remarkable images
by Hippolyte Bayard, Nadar, Duchenne de Boulogne, and
Countess de Castiglione. Adapting photography for different
social purposes, each of these pioneers showcased their own
body as a living artifact and iconic attraction.
This interdisciplinary study will appeal to readers interested in
photography, the history of photography, art, visual culture, and
media studies.
Routledge
Market: Photography
November 2020: 246x174: 192pp
Hb: 978-1-501-34495-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10550-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781501344954

6th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Criticizing Photographs

Hybrid Photography

An Introduction to Understanding Images

Intermedial Practice in Science and Humanities

Terry Barrett
Emphasizing the understanding of images and their influences
on how they affect our attitudes, beliefs, and actions, this fully
updated sixth edition offers consequential ways of looking at
images from the perspectives of photographers, critics,
theoreticians, historians, curators, and editors. This book is a clear
and accessible guide for students of art history, photography
and criticism, as well as anyone interested in carefully looking
at and talking about photographs and their effects on the world
in which we live.

Edited by Sara Hillnhuetter, Stefanie Klamm and Friedrich
Tietjen
Series: Routledge History of Photography
This book explores the territories where manual, graphic,
photographic, and digital techniques interfere and interlace in
sciences and humanities. It operates on the assumption that
when photography was introduced, it did not oust other
methods of image production but rather became part of ever
more specialized and sophisticated technologies of
representation.

Routledge
Market: Photography
November 2020: 246x174: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56338-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-350-09737-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08512-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350097377

Routledge
Market: Art History
April 2021: 246x174: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-501-34165-6: £90.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15785-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781501341656

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Empire, Early Photography and Spectacle

Jeff Wall and the Concept of the Picture

The Global Career of Showman Daguerreotypist J.W. Newland
Elisa deCourcy and Martyn Jolly
Series: Routledge History of Photography
James William Newland’s (1810-1857) career as a showman
daguerreotypist began in the United States but expanded into
Central and South America, across the Pacific to New Zealand
and colonial Australia and onto India.
This book will be of interest to scholars in art and visual culture,
photography, the history of photography and Victorian history.

Routledge
Market: Photography
November 2020: 246x174: 190pp
Hb: 978-1-350-13036-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10478-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350130364

Naomi Merritt
Series: Routledge History of Photography
This book grapples with fundamental questions about the
evolving nature of pictorial representation, and the role
photography has played in this ongoing process. This book will
be of interest to scholars in the history of photography, art and
visual culture, and contemporary art history.

Routledge
Market: Photography
December 2020: 246x174: 220pp
Hb: 978-1-350-13786-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08577-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350137868

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

9

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Photography and Bearing Witness in the Balkan
Conflict, 1988-2015
Paul Lowe
Series: Photography, History: History, Photography
The Third Balkan War marked a key turning point in the history of photojournalism.
Photographers on the ground were faced with complex ethical, conceptual and
technological challenges, while the financial and distribution models used by media
corporations were changing radically.
Routledge
March 2021: 244 x 169: 240pp
Hb: 978-1-474-24375-9: £75.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08629-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781474243759

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Photography, Reconstruction and the Cultural
History of the Postwar European City
Tom Allbeson
Series: Photography, History: History, Photography
Examining imagery of urban space in Britain, France and West
Germany up to the early 1960s, this book reveals how
photography shaped individual architectural projects and
national rebuilding efforts alike.
This book will be fascinating reading for researchers in the fields
of photography and visual studies, architectural and urban
history, as well as cultural memory and contemporary European
history.

Routledge
Market: Photography
November 2020: 246x174: 290pp
Hb: 978-1-474-23496-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08633-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781474234962

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Camera as Actor
Photography and the Embodiment of Technology
Edited by Amy Cox Hall
Series: Routledge History of Photography
Looking beyond the impact photographs have on the
perpetuation and expression of social norms and stereotypes,
and the influence of the act of taking a photograph, this new
collection brings together international scholars toexamine the
camera itself as an actor. This book will be of interest to scholars
in photography, visual culture, anthropology and the history of
photography.

Routledge
November 2020: 246x174: 172pp
Hb: 978-1-350-11197-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08693-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350111974

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Writing Center Practitioner's Inquiry into
Collaboration

Communication Against Domination:

Pedagogy, Practice, And Research

Max Hänska

Georganne Nordstrom, University of Hawai'i, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Writing Studies
This book presents a model of Practitioner Inquiry (PI) as a
systematic form of empirical research and provides a rationale
for its suitability within writing centers. It offers an accessible
model that guides research and practice for practitioners, while
offering flexibility for distinct contexts of practice. Offering
contributions to empirical research in writing center studies,
composition and education, this book will be of great relevance
to writing center practitioners, anyone conducting empirical
research, and researchers working in tutor professionalization,
collaboration, translingual literacy practices, and research
methodologies.

Ideas of Justice from the Printing Press to Algorithmic Media
This bookbridges a philosophical gap between normative questions and empirical research
into communication and information technology. The first section examines metatheoretical
issues to provide a framework for normative analysis, while the second applies this
framework to three technological epochs: broadcast communication, the Internet and
networked communications, and the increasing integration of artificial intelligence and
machine learning technologies into our communication systems. It is an essential guide
for scholars as well as graduate and advanced undergraduate students of research and
theory in communication, philosophy, political science, and the social sciences.
Routledge
April 2021: 229 x 152: 172pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23614-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28079-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367236144

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 140pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51025-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05214-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367510251

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Advancing Crisis Communication Effectiveness

Computational Methods for Communication
Science

Integrating Public Relations Scholarship with Practice
Edited by Yan Jin, University of Georgia, USA, Bryan H. Reber,
University of Georgia and Glen J. Nowak, University of
Georgia, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Public Relations
This book shows how crisis communication plans and efforts
for complex and challenging issues benefit when academic
perspectives are connected with practitioner experiences. It
brings crisis and public relations scholars together with practicing
professionals to integrate academic theories and research with
the knowledge and lessons learned on the frontlines of crisis
communication and management. This book represents a
unique and timely contribution to the field of crisis management
and communication. It will be an important resource for public
relations and crisis management and communication scholars, educators, professionals,
consultants, and graduate students.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35317-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-33065-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367353179

Edited by Wouter van Atteveldt and Tai-Quan Peng
This book discusses the validity of using big data in
communication science and showcases a number of new
methods and applications in the fields of text and network
analysis. Computational methods have the potential to greatly
enhance the scientific study of communication because they
allow us to move towards collaborative large-N studies of actual
behavior in its social context.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal, Communication Methods and Measures.

Routledge
Market: Communication/Computer Science
March 2021: 254 x 178: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53616-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08260-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367536169

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Communicating Artificial Intelligence (AI)

Conservative Political Communication

Theory, Research, and Practice

How Right-Wing Media and Messaging (Re)Made American Politics

Edited by Seungahn Nah, Jasmine E. McNealy, Jang Hyun
Kim and Jungseock Joo

Edited by Sharon E. Jarvis
Series: New Agendas in Communication Series

Despite increasing scholarly attention to artificial intelligence
(AI), studies at the intersection of AI and communication remain
ripe for exploration. This book tackles the unexplored research
areas with special emphasis on conditions, components, and
consequences of cognitive, attitudinal, affective, and behavioural
dimensions toward communication and AI. In doing so, this
book epitomizes communication, journalism and media
scholarship on AI and its social, political, cultural, and ethical
perspectives.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Communication Studies.

This book examines the evolution of appeals, media, and tactics
in right-wing media and political communication, tracking trends
and shifts from the early days of contemporary conservatism in
the 1950s to the Trump administration. In this edited volume,
data-based analyses of the rise of the 24-hour news cycle, the
range of partisan news sources, and the role of social media
algorithms in political campaigns yield insights for our media
and information ecosystems. It will interest scholars and
upper-level students of political communication, media and
politics, and political science, as well as readers invested in
today’s political media landscape in the United States.

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
December 2020: 254 x 178: 134pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67995-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13373-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367679958

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
April 2021: 229 x 152: 252pp
Hb: 978-0-815-39385-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-39386-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-18723-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815393863

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Essentials of Communication Skill and Skill
Enhancement

Language and Power on the Rhetorical Stage

11

Theory in the Body
Fiona Harris Ramsby
Series: Routledge Studies in Rhetoric and Communication

A Primer for Students and Professionals
John O. Greene
For those who wish to learn or teach the tools of skillful
communication, this book provides concrete insight into what
makes a person a successful communicator. Predicated on four
simple notions—that communication can be done well or
poorly, that communication skills matter, that people differ in
those skills, and that those skills can be improved—the book
helps readers identify and enhance their own communication
strengths and address weaknesses, assess the communication
skills of others, and coach others to improvement. This book is
written for students and professionals in fields such as human
resources, sales, training, counseling, customer relations,
education, and healthcare.
Routledge
Market: Communication Skills/Professional Development
February 2021: 229 x 152: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53838-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53428-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08345-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367534288

Fusing narrative and analysis, this book examines how theater
can enact critical discourse analysis and how micro-instances of
iniquitous language use have been politically and historically
reiterated to oppress and deny equal rights to marginalized
groups of people. The author poses the stage as a rhetorical site
whereby we can observe, see, and feel 20th-century rhetorical
theories of the body, drawing from Aristophanes' rhetorical plays
as a template for rhetoric in action. This innovative study is
essential reading for academic researchers and graduate students
in the areas of rhetorical studies, performance studies, theatre
studies, and critical discourse analysis.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies / Theater & Performance
December 2020: 234x156: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42184-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-42185-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367421847

2nd Edition

Essentials of Visual Interpretation

Pitch, Tweet, or Engage on the Street

Rachel R Reynolds and Greg Niedt

How to Practice Global Public Relations and Strategic Communication

This book teaches students to talk and write critically about visual
media and to examine how evolving visual environments, media,
and technologies affect human self-understanding and culture
formation. Lively and accessibly written chapters include
examples ranging from cave paintings to memes, from optical
science to visual analytics, from ancient pictographs to smart
phones, engaging students with the fascinating complexity of
visual interpretation. The book is ideal as a primer in visual
analysis and visual communication for introductory students in
courses within communication studies, cultural studies,
semiotics, media studies, and visual anthropology.
Routledge
Market: Visual Communication/Visual Studies
December 2020: 198x129: 225pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49240-3: £85.00
Pb: 978-0-367-49128-4: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04527-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367491284

Kara Alaimo
This second edition is a modern guide for how to practice public
relations and strategic communication around the globe.
Drawing upon interviews with public relations professionals in
over 30 countries as well as the author’s own experience, this
book explains how to adapt public relations strategies, messages,
and tactics for countries and cultures around the globe. Featuring
updates to country profiles, expanded coverage of social media
and influencer engagement, and a new section on "Global PR
in the Era of Fake News and Filter Bubbles", this book is ideal for
graduate and upper-level undergraduate PR students as well as
practitioners in intercultural markets.
Routledge
Market: Public Relations/Business
December 2020: 229 x 152: 444pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18851-1: £135.00
Pb: 978-0-367-18852-8: £51.99
eBook: 978-0-429-19876-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-91605-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367188528

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Introduction to Positive Media Psychology
Arthur A. Raney, Sophie H. Janicke-Bowles, Mary Beth
Oliver, The Pennsylvania State University, USA and Katherine
R. Dale
The first systematic overview of the emerging field of positive
media psychology, this book summarizes and synthesizes the
key concepts, theories, and empirical findings on the positive
emotional, cognitive, and behavioral effects of media use. It
explores the way media use can create greater connectedness,
cultivate compassion, and foster psychological wellbeing, with
particular emphasis on entertainment content. A benchmark of
theory and research, it is made for the current and future
generations of advanced undergraduate students, graduate
students, and scholars in communication, psychology, education,
and social work.
Routledge
Market: Media Psychology / Media Effects
December 2020: 229 x 152: 254pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37391-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-37390-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35348-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367373900

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Public Relations Ethics
The Real-World Guide
Trevor Morris and Simon Goldsworthy
This book is a pragmatic, case-rich guide to how current and
future public relations professionals can apply ethical principles
and the industry’s codes of ethics to their day-to-day work.
Drawing on their years of industry experience, the authors
incorporate interviews with industry practitioners, offering
contrasting perspectives as well as recent examples of real-life
complaints and disciplinary issues, all with an international frame
of reference. The book is ideal at the undergraduate,
postgraduate, and continuing education level as a core text for
public relations ethics courses and a supplementary text for
general public relations survey courses.
Routledge
Market: Public Relations / Communication Ethics
December 2020: 229 x 152: 252pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62017-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61227-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10749-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367612276

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Quantitative Research Methods in Communication
The Power of Numbers for Social Justice

Teaching Writing, Rhetoric, and Reason at the
Globalizing University

Erica Scharrer and Srividya Ramasubramanian
Series: Routledge Social Justice Communication Activism Series

Robert Samuels, UC Santa Barbara, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Writing Studies

This textbook is an advanced introduction to quantitative methods for students in
communication and allied social science disciplines that focuses on why and how to
conduct research that contributes to social justice. Today’s researchers are inspired by the
potential for scholarship to make a difference for society, to push toward more just and
equitable ends, and to engage in dialogue with members of the public so that they can
make decisions about how to navigate the social, cultural, and political world equipped
with accurate, fair, and up-to-date knowledge. This book serves as a core or supplementary
textbook for graduate and advanced undergraduate courses.

This timely intervention into composition studies presents a
case for the need to teach all students a shared system of
communication and logic based on the modern globalizing
ideals of universality, neutrality, and empiricism. Based on close
readings of contemporary scholars and theorists, it critiques
recent arguments that traditional approaches to teaching
writing, grammar, and argumentation foster marginalization,
oppression, and the restriction of student agency. This polemical
book accessibly stages key debates that all writing instructors
must grapple with, and will be useful to graduate students,
composition instructors, program administrators, and seasoned

Routledge
Market: Research Methods
May 2021: 254 x 178: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55035-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54785-1: £41.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09165-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367547851

scholars.

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Social Media Campaigns

The Anthropology of Argument

Strategies for Public Relations and Marketing

Cultural Foundations of Rhetoric and Reason

Routledge
Market: writing studies
November 2020: 216x138: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56885-6: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10044-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367568856

Carolyn Mae Kim, Biola University, USA

Christopher W. Tindale

This book outlines a four-step process for developing a successful
social media campaign. This second edition includes: new
end-of-chapter activities; added content on influencers and
crowd-funding; coverage of research evaluation and articulating
the ROI; and expanded discussion of ethical considerations.
Suited to both undergraduate and post-graduate students for
courses in social/digital media marketing and public relations.
Accompanying online resources include chapter reviews and
further resources; instructor guides; in-class exercises; a sample
syllabus, assignments, and exams; and lecture slides.

This book reinvigorates argumentation studies by exploring the
experience of argument across cultures, introducing an
anthropological perspective into the domains of rhetoric,
communication, and philosophy. It fills a gap in contemporary
argumentation theory by shifting the focus away from the purely
propositional element of arguments and onto how they emerge
from the experiences of peoples with diverse backgrounds,
examining argumentation as a means of expression and a
gathering place of ideas and styles. The book will interest scholars
and upper-level students in communication, philosophy,
argumentation theory, anthropology, rhetoric, linguistics, and
cultural studies.

Routledge
Market: Public Relations/Marketing
December 2020: 229 x 152: 222pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89629-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89620-1: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02019-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-94860-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367896201

Routledge
Market: Argumentation
December 2020: 229 x 152: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62038-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61924-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10763-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367619244

6th Edition

3rd Edition

Strategic Planning for Public Relations
Ronald D. Smith, Buffalo State College, USA
This sixth edition offers an innovative and clear approach for
students wanting to learn how to develop public relations
campaigns. Ron Smith shows how to implement research-driven
strategic campaigns, drawing on his experience as a professional
in the industry and his teaching in the classroom. In this edition,
Smith expands his coverage of international cases and social
media strategy within the PESO framework, while delving into
intercultural considerations throughout the book. As a leader in
teaching public relations strategy, this text is ideal for students
in upper division undergraduate and graduate courses in public
relations strategy and campaigns.
Routledge
Market: Public Relations
November 2020: 658pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90385-5: £160.00
Pb: 978-0-367-90384-8: £67.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02407-1
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-28206-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367903848

The Gender Communication Connection
Teri Kwal Gamble, College of New Rochelle, USA and
Michael W. Gamble, New York Institute of Technology, USA
The third edition of this classic text helps readers consider the
myriad ways gendered attitudes and practices influence
communication in our personal and professional interactions.
Written in an engaging style, with a wide array of applicable
exercises, the book integrates research with examples from
contemporary life related to gender and culture, race, class, and
media. Among new topics covered in this edition are multiple
genders, gender activism and the Me Too movement, and
challenges of 21st-century masculinities and femininities. The
book is ideally suited for undergraduate courses in gender and
communication within communication studies, sociology, and business departments.
Routledge
Market: Communication/Gender Studies
November 2020: 254 x 178: 396pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41503-7: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42164-9: £47.99
eBook: 978-0-367-82232-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-765-64222-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367421649

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

COMMUNICATION STUDIES

13

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Media Workflow Puzzle
How It All Fits Together
Edited by Clyde Smith and Chris Lennon
This edited collection brings together a team of top industry
experts to provide a comprehensive look at the entire media
workflow from start to finish.
Professionals and students alike looking to understand how to
manage media content for its entire lifecycle will find this to be
an invaluable resource.

Routledge
Market: Media Workflows
March 2021: 254 x 178: 214pp
Hb: 978-0-815-39289-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-39290-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-18955-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815392903

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The New Review Economy
Third-Party Review Sites, Reputation, and Neo-Liberal Public Relations
in the Digital Age
Alison N. Novak, Rowan University, USA
Series: Routledge Focus on Public Relations
This book examines third-party review sites (TPRS) and the
intersection of the review economy and neoliberal public
relations, in order to understand how users and organizations
engage the 21st century global review economy. The author
applies communication and digital media theories to evaluate
contemporary case studies that challenge TPRS and control over
digital reputation.
This nuanced and up to date exploration of the contemporary
review economy will offer insights and best practice for academic
researchers and upper-level undergraduate students in public
relations, digital media, or strategic communication programs.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies / Business
November 2020: 216x138: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56707-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09943-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367567071

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

CULTURAL STUDIES
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art History: The Basics
Diana Newall and Grant Pooke, University of Kent, UK
Series: The Basics

Design in Crisis
New Worlds, Philosophies and Practices
Edited by Tony Fry and Adam Nocek

Now in its second edition, this volume is a fully illustrated,
accessible introduction to the history of art. Using an
international range of examples, it provides the reader with a
toolkit of concepts, ideas and methods relevant to understanding
art history. This new edition is fully updated with increased
coverage of non-Western art and extended discussions of
contemporary art theory. Complete with helpful subject
summaries, suggestions for future reading and guidance on
relevant image archives, Art History: The Basics is an ideal starting
point for anyone approaching the study of art history for the
first time.

This book is an essential contribution to the transdisciplinary
field of critical design studies. The essays in this collection will
appeal to design theorists and practitioners alike, but also to
scholars and students generally concerned with how the past
and future of design is implicated in the unfolding complexity
of ecological devastation, racial and political violence, coloniality,
technological futures, and the brutality of modern western
culture generally.

Routledge
Market: Art History / Media and Cultural Studies
February 2021: 198x129: 314pp
Hb: 978-0-415-85660-7: £84.99
Pb: 978-0-415-85661-4: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-315-72785-1
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-37308-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415856614

Routledge
Market: Design Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 242pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89853-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89854-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02146-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367898540

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Branded Entertainment in Korea

Ecomedia Literacy

Hyunsun Yoon
Series: Routledge Critical Advertising Studies

Integrating Ecology into Media Education
Antonio Lopez
Series: Routledge Research in Media Literacy and Education

Branded Entertainment in Korea examines the varied texts and
wider context of branded entertainment and related advertising
and marketing communications practices in Korea..
This is a valuable case study for scholars and students of critical
advertising studies, as well as those interested in broader
disciplines of communication and media studies.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 84pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20531-7: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26204-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367205317

This book offers a focused and practical guide to integrate the
relationship between media and the
environment—ecomedia—into media education. It enables
media teachers to ‘green’ their pedagogy by providing essential
tools and approaches that can be applied in the classroom.
Ecomedia Literacy is an essential read for educators and scholars
in the areas of media literacy, media and communication, media
and cultural studies, environmental humanities, and
environmental studies.
Routledge
Market: Media Education/Environmental Communication
November 2020: 229 x 152: 312pp
Hb: 978-1-138-30338-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-30339-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-203-73110-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138303393

9th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cultural Theory and Popular Culture

Gidget

An Introduction

Origins of a Teen Girl Transmedia Franchise
John Storey, University of Sunderland, UK
In this ninth edition of his award-winning introduction, John
Storey presents a clear and critical survey of competing theories
of and various approaches to popular culture. Its breadth and
theoretical unity, exemplified through popular culture, means
that it can be flexibly and relevantly applied across a number of
disciplines. This new edition remains essential reading for
undergraduate and postgraduate students of cultural studies,
media studies, communication studies, the sociology of culture,
popular culture, and other related subjects.

Routledge
Market: Cultural Theory/Popular Culture
January 2021: 246x174: 336pp
Hb: 978-0-367-82062-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-82060-2: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01172-9
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-78663-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367820602

Pamela Robertson Wojcik, University of Notre Dame, USA
Series: Cinema and Youth Cultures
Gidget: Origins of a Teen Girl Transmedia Franchise examines the
multiplicity of books, films, TV shows, and merchandise that
make up the transmedia Gidget universe from the late 1950s to
the 1980s.
The book examines the Gidget phenomenon as an early and
unique teen girl franchise that expands understanding of both
teen girlhood and transmedia storytelling.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies/Feminist Media Studies/Youth Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 120pp
Hb: 978-1-138-73740-2: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-315-18541-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138737402

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Imagining Motherhood in the Twenty-First Century

Kedi

Edited by Valerie Heffernan and Gay Wilgus
Images, representations and constructions of mothers have
historically shaped and continue to shape the way we imagine
the institution of motherhood and the experience of mothering.
The various contributions included in this volume consider the
diversity of maternal images and narratives that circulate in
literature, the arts and popular culture and analyze how they
reflect on and influence the cultural meaning of motherhood
in the contemporary era.
This book was first published as a special issue of the journal
Women: A Cultural Review.
Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies / Women's Studies / Contemporary Women
November 2020: 246x174: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55143-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09214-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367551438

A Docalogue
Edited by Jaimie Baron and Kristen Fuhs
Series: Docalogue
This second book in the Routledge Docalogue series focuses on
a different critical question related to the film from five different
scholarly perspectives. Together these essays touch upon key
topics in documentary studies, including animal studies,
eco-documentaries, sound studies, festival/industry studies, and
digital technology, making them essential reading for scholars
interested in contemporary documentary. They also provide
useful case studies for teaching documentary film in courses on
Contemporary Cinema, Cultural Studies and Media Industries.
Routledge
Market: Film Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 112pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37611-6: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-35525-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367376116

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Immigrants and Comics

LGBTQ Culture

Graphic Spaces of Remembrance, Transaction, and Mimesis

The Changing Landscape

Edited by Nhora Lucía Serrano, Hamilton College, USA
Series: Routledge Advances in Comics Studies
Immigrants and Comics is an interdisciplinary, themed anthology
that focuses on how comics have played a crucial role in
representing, constructing, and reifying the immigrant subject
and the immigrant experience in popular global culture of the
twentieth century. This book will be of interest to students and
scholars in Visual Studies, Comparative Literature, English, Ethnic
Studies, Francophone Studies, American Studies, Hispanic
Studies, art history, and museum studies.

Edited by Bruce E. Drushel, Miami University
Recent decades have seen remarkable changes in the cultural
visibility, legal status, and social acceptance of LGBTQ+ people.
These changes raise the question of how LGBTQ+ culture is
changing and whether, like many assimilated subcultures before
it, it may be in fact endangered. This book examines these
seismic changes, their sociological and cultural implications,
reminisces about what has been lost and gained, and hints at
what the future may hold for LGBTQ+ people.
The chapters in this book were originally published in a special
issue of the Journal of Homosexuality.

Routledge
Market: Comics Studies/Cultural Studies
March 2021: 229 x 152: 288pp
Hb: 978-1-138-18615-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-64399-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138186156

Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies / LGBTQ Studies
November 2020: 246x174: 140pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63494-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11938-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367634940

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

In Between Subjects

Locating Imagination in Popular Culture

A Critical Genealogy of Queer Performance

Place, Tourism and Belonging

Amelia Jones
This volume is a study of the connected ideas of "queer" and
"gender performance" or "performativity" over the past several
decades, providing an ambitious history and crucial examination
of these concepts while questioning their very bases. Written
from a hybrid art historical and performance studies point of
view, this will be essential reading for all those interested in art,
performance, and gender, as well as in queer and feminist theory.

Routledge
Market: Performance Studies/Queer Theory/Art History
November 2020: 234x156: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53375-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53376-2: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08164-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367533762

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

15

Edited by Nicky van Es, Stijn Reijnders, Leonieke
Bolderman and Abby Waysdorf
Series: Routledge Research in Cultural and Media Studies
Locating Imagination in Popular Culture offers a multi-disciplinary
account of the ways in which popular culture, tourism and
notions of place intertwine in an environment characterized by
ongoing processes of globalization, digitization and an
increasingly ubiquitous nature of multi-media. This book will
have appeal in a wide variety of academic disciplines, ranging
from media and cultural studies to fan- and tourism studies,
cultural geography, literary studies and cultural sociology.
Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies
January 2021: 234x156: 334pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49262-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04535-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367492625

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Relationality
Edited by Simone Drichel
This book on Relationality addresses our growing "crisis of
connection" by foregrounding the multi-faceted ways in which
we are interconnected with each other and the world in which
we live. The ten scholarly chapters assembled here, combined
with ten specially commissioned poems, emphasise the
significance of these relational entanglements. They draw on a
range of thinkers to bring relationality into conversation with
an array of contemporary paradigms and areas of political
concern.
The chapters and poems in this book were originally published
as a special issue of Angelaki.
Routledge
Market: Media and Cultural Studies
December 2020: 246x174: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64844-2: £120.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367648442

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Mobile Socialities
Edited by Annette Hill, Maren Hartmann and Magnus
Andersson
This is a state-of-the-art survey of an emerging area of study in
media, communication and cultural studies, mobility studies
and mobile communications. The Handbook establishes mobile
socialities as a new area of academic enquiry, ideal for advanced
undergraduate students and scholars across the disciplines of
media, communication and cultural studies, anthropology,
cultural geography, and sociology.

Routledge
Market: Media & Cultural Studies
May 2021: 246x174: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54397-6: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08987-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367543976

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transnational Convergence of East Asian Pop
Culture
Edited by Seok-Kyeong Hong and Dal Yong Jin
Series: Routledge Research in Digital Media and Culture in Asia
This book observes and analyzes transnational interactions of
East Asian pop culture and current cultural practices, comparing
them to the production and consumption of Western popular
culture and providing a theoretical discussion regarding the
specific paradigm of East Asian pop culture. This book will be of
interest to academic researchers, undergraduates, and graduate
students studying Asian media, media studies, communication
studies, cultural studies, transcultural communication, or
sociology.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 276pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64898-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12685-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367648985

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FILM STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Australian Genre Film

Contemporary Lusophone African Film

Edited by Kelly McWilliam, University of Southern Queensland, Australia and Mark
David Ryan, Queensland University of Technology, Australia
Series: Routledge Advances in Film Studies

Transnational Communities and Alternative Modernities

Australian Genre Film interrogates key genres at the core of Australia’s so-called new golden
age of genre cinema, establishing the foundation on which more sustained research on
film genre in Australian cinema can develop. This book will be a cornerstone work for the
burgeoning field of Australian film genre studies and a must-read for academics; researchers;
undergraduate students; postgraduate students; and general readers interested in film
studies, media studies, cultural studies, Australian studies, and sociology.
Routledge
Market: Film Genre/World Film
April 2021: 229 x 152: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-138-60314-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-46912-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138603141

Edited by Paulo de Medeiros and Livia Apa
Series: Remapping World Cinema
Offering a range of critical perspectives on a vibrant body of
films, this collection of essays engages with questions specific
to the various cinemas and films addressed while putting forward
an argument for their inclusion in current debates on world
cinema. Bringing together general overviews, historical
considerations, detailed case studies, and focused theoretical
reflections, this book is a significant volume for students and
researchers in film studies, especially African, Lusophone cultural
studies, and world cinema.
Routledge
Market: Film Studies / African Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13497-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02683-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367134976

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cinema of Exploration

Flashbacks in Film

Essays on an Adventurous Film Practice

A Cognitive and Multimodal Analysis

Edited by James Leo Cahill, University of Toronto, Canada
and Luca Caminati, Concordia University
Series: AFI Film Readers
Drawing together eighteen contributions from leading
international scholars, this book conceptualizes the history and
theory of cinema’s century-long relationship to modes of
exploration in its many forms, from colonialist expeditions to
decolonial radical cinemas to the perceptual voyage of the
senses made possible by the cinematic apparatus. The essays
in this collection are ideal for a broad range of scholars, graduate
students, and advanced undergraduate students in Cinema and
Media Studies, Cultural Studies, and cognate fields.

17

Adriana Gordejuela
Series: Routledge Advances in Film Studies
This book examines film flashback as a rich multimodal narrative device, analyzing the
cognitive underpinnings of film flashbacks and the mechanisms that lead viewers to
successfully comprehend them. This book will serve as a valuable resource for scholars
interested in film studies, media studies, and cognitive linguistics.
Routledge
Market: Film Studies
April 2021: 229 x 152: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72133-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-15357-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367721336

Routledge
Market: Film Studies/Postcolonial Studies
December 2020: 229 x 152: 348pp
Hb: 978-1-138-60298-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-46929-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138602984

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Clerks

Magic Realism, World Cinema and the Avant-Garde
Felicity Gee, University of Exeter, UK
Series: Remapping World Cinema

‘Over the Counter’ Culture and Youth Cinema
Peter Templeton
Series: Cinema and Youth Cultures
This study of Kevin Smith’s debut film breaks new ground by
exploring how Clerks sits at the intersection of political and
cultural trends relevant to alternative youth cultures in the early
1990s. Clear, concise and comprehensive, the book is ideal for
students, scholars and those with an interest in youth cinema,
American independent film, Cult Film, Subcultures and
Counterculture, as well as both Film and American Studies more
broadly.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 118pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33354-6: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-31935-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367333546

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

This book follows the hybrid and contradictory history of magic
realism through the writings of three key figures – art historian
Franz Roh, novelist Alejo Carpentier, and cultural critic Fredric
Jameson – drawing links between their political, aesthetic, and
philosophical ideas on art’s relationship to reality. This book is
invaluable to any reader interested in world modernism(s) in
relation to contemporary cinema and geopolitics. Its sustained
analysis of film as a sensory, intermedial medium is of interest
to scholars working across the visual arts, literature, critical theory
and film-philosophy.
Routledge
Market: Film Studies
April 2021: 234x156: 148pp
Hb: 978-1-138-23227-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-23229-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-31281-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138232297

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

FILM STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Beatles and Film
From Youth Culture to Counterculture
Stephen Glynn
Series: Cinema and Youth Cultures
This concise yet comprehensive study explores the emblematic
journey by four young men from Liverpool from the epicentre
of teen-led youth culture to the experimentation of the
counterculture and beyond.
Offering an in-depth case study of the successes and failures of
British youth culture in a volatile decade, The Beatles and Film is
an engaging text for both scholars and general readers alike.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies / Cultural Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 126pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22527-8: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27535-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367225278

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Mind-Game Film
Distributed Agency, Time Travel, and Productive Pathology
Thomas Elsaesser, University of Amsterdam, the Netherlands
This book represents the culmination of Thomas Elsaesser’s
intense and passionate thinking about the Hollywood
mind-game film from the previous two decades. Prescient and
compelling, The Mind-Game Film will appeal to students, scholars
and enthusiasts of media studies, film studies, philosophy, and
politics.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies
March 2021: 229 x 152: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-415-96811-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-96812-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-203-87955-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415968126

Understanding Bollywood
The Grammar of Hindi Cinema
Ulka Anjaria
This book offers an introduction to popular Hindi cinema, a genre
that has a massive fan base but is often misunderstood by critics,
providing insight on topics of political and social significance.
By presenting Bollywood cinema through an interdisciplinary
lens, the book reaches beyond film studies departments and
will be useful for those teaching and studying Bollywood in
English, sociology, anthropology, Asian Studies and cultural
studies classes.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies / Cultural Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 230pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26066-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-26544-1: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29372-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367265441

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA STUDIES & JOURNALISM
3rd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Handbook of Media and Communication Research

Australian Sports Journalism

Qualitative and Quantitative Methodologies

Power, Control and Threats

Edited by Klaus Bruhn Jensen

Peter English
Series: Routledge Focus on Journalism Studies

Thoroughly revised and updated, this third edition integrates
perspectives from the social sciences and the humanities,
focusing on methodology as a strategic level of analysis that
joins practical applications with theoretical issues. This book is
an invaluable reference work for students and researchers in the
fields of media, communication, and cultural studies.

This insightful volume explores the major challenges facing
sports journalism in Australia today, discussing how, in an
environment dominated by sports organizations and increasing
commercial factors, the role of the sports journalist is being
severely compromised.
Offering important insight into the workings of contemporary
sports journalism in Australia, this book is a useful resource for
academics and students around the world in the fields of
journalism, media, sports, and communication.

Routledge
Market: Media and Communication Studies
December 2020: 246x174: 534pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49289-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-49292-9: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-138-49290-5
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-60966-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138492929

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 130pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85781-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01504-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367857813

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Theory of Communication and Justice

BRICS Media

Klaus Bruhn Jensen, University of Copenhagen, Denmark
This book outlines a theory of communication and justice for
the digital age, updating classic positions in political philosophy
and ethics, and engaging thinkers from Aristotle through
Immanuel Kant and the American pragmatists to John Rawls,
Jürgen Habermas, and Amartya Sen. The book will be of interest
to students and researchers in media and communication
studies, cultural studies, political philosophy and ethics, and
interdisciplinary fields examining the ethical and political
implications of new information and communication
infrastructures.
Routledge
Market: Media & Communication Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 318pp
Hb: 978-1-138-80724-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-80726-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-75120-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138807266

Reshaping the Global Communication Order?
Edited by Daya Kishan Thussu and Kaarle Nordenstreng,
University of Tampere, Finland
Series: Internationalizing Media Studies
Bringing together distinguished scholars from BRICS nations
and those with deep interest and knowledge of these emerging
powers, this collection makes a significant intervention in the
ongoing debates about comparative communication research
and thus contribute to the further internationalization of media
and communication studies. This critical volume of essays is
ideal for students, teachers and researchers in journalism, media,
politics, sociology, international relations, area studies and
cultural studies programmes.
Routledge
Market: Media & Communication Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 328pp
Hb: 978-1-138-60402-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-60403-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46875-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138604032

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Amazon

Changing News Use

Understanding a Global Communication Giant

Unchanged News Experiences?

Benedetta Brevini, University of Sydney, Australia and
Lukasz Swiatek, University of New South Wales, Australia
Series: Global Media Giants
Taking a political economy of media approach, this book
examines Amazon as a significant actor in the global media
landscape. With its comprehensive and critical overview, this
book is ideal for students, scholars and researchers of media and
communication studies and political economy.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 84pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36433-5: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81671-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367364335

Complimentary Exam Copy

19

e-Inspection

Irene Costera Meijer and Tim Groot Kormelink
Series: Disruptions
Changing News Use pulls from empirical research to introduce
and describe how changing news user patterns and journalism
practices have been mutually disruptive, exploring what
journalists and the news media can learn from these changes.
The book is a valuable and timely resource for academics and
researchers interested in the fields of journalism studies,
sociology, digital media, and communication.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 132pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48578-8: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04171-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367485788

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

MEDIA STUDIES & JOURNALISM
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Contesting Austerity and Free Trade in the EU

Cultural Chauvinism

Protest Diffusion in Complex Media and Political Arenas

Intercultural Communication and the Politics of Superiority

Julia Rone, University of Cambridge, UK
Series: Media and Communication Activism

Minabere Ibelema
Series: Routledge Focus on Media and Cultural Studies

The book explores the diffusion of protest against austerity and
free trade agreements in the wave of contention that shook the
EU following the 2008 Economic Crisis. This is an important
resource for media and communications students and scholars
with an interest in activism, political economy, social movement
studies and protest movements.

This book explores the concept of cultural chauvinism as the
sense of superiority that ethnic or national groups have of
themselves relative to others, particularly in the context of
international relations. This book throws a unique light on global
relations and will be of particular interest to scholars in
international relations, communication studies and journalism
studies.

Routledge
Market: Media and Communication Studies
November 2020: 229 x 152: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53343-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08152-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367533434

Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 112pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71002-6: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14890-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367710026

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Critical Incidents in Journalism

Digital Innovations and the Production of Local
Content in Community Radio

Pivotal Moments Reshaping Journalism around the World
Edited by Edson C. Tandoc Jr., Joy Jenkins, Ryan J Thomas
and Oscar Westlund
This edited collection examines critical incidents journalists have
faced across different media contexts, exploring how journalists
and other key actors negotiate various aspects of their work.
This one-of-a-kind collection is a valuable resource for students
and scholars across journalism studies disciplines, from
journalism history, to sociology of news, to digital journalism
and political communication.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 282pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89536-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89534-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01968-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367895341

Changing Practices in the UK
Josephine F. Coleman
Series: Disruptions
This book offers an in-depth analysis of how local community radio practitioners have
embraced the digital revolution.
This book will appeal to academics and researchers in the areas of communication, culture,
journalism studies, media, and creative industries.
Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 128pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50702-2: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05086-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367507022

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital-Age Resistance

Crowdfunding and Crowdsourcing in Journalism

Journalism, Social Movements and the Media Dependence Model

Andrea Hunter
Series: Disruptions

Andrew Kennis
Series: Internationalizing Media Studies

This book offers an in-depth exploration of crowdfunding and
crowdsourcing in journalism today, and examines its impact on
the broader media landscape.
The book is a valuable resource for academics, researchers, and
journalists who are interested in political economy, journalism
studies, and labour studies.

This book examines, social movements, the mainstream news
media system and public policy to expose the realities of
trillion-dollar valued platform conglomerates, the pandemic and
the presidency of Donald Trump. The author places his analysis
within an international context which further develops a critical
paradigm, called the Media Dependence Model.
The book straddles disciplines including media, policy and
journalism studies, political economy and international and
political communication. It is a must-read for scholars, students,
policy advisers, media makers, social media enthusiasts,
grassroots activists, NGO’s and concerned citizens alike.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
March 2021: 216x138: 120pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36068-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34363-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367360689

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 440pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43525-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63851-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00385-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367638511

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA STUDIES & JOURNALISM
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Disinformation and Manipulation in Digital Media

Immersive Journalism as Storytelling

Information Pathologies

Ethics, Production, and Design

Eileen Culloty and Jane Suiter
Series: Routledge Focus on Communication and Society

Edited by Turo Uskali, Astrid Gynnild, Sarah Jones and Esa
Sirkkunen

Drawing on research from multiple disciplines and international
case studies, this book provides a comprehensive and up-to-date
understanding of online disinformation and its potential
countermeasures. This up to date and thorough analysis of the
disinformation landscape will be of interest to students and
scholars in the fields of journalism, communications, politics and
policy as well as policymakers, technologists and media
practitioners.

This book sets out cutting edge new research and examines
future prospects on 360-degree video, virtual reality (VR) and
augmented reality (AR) in journalism, analyzing and discussing
virtual world experiments from a range of perspectives. This
book is written for journalism teachers, educators and students
as well as scholars, politicians, lawmakers, and citizens with an
interest in emerging technologies for media practice.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 112pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51527-0: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05425-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367515270

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
January 2021: 234x156: 212pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71329-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-71330-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-43774-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367713294

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Generational Gaps in Political Media Use and Civic
Engagement

Innovations in Magazine Publishing
Edited by Simon Das, David Stam and Andrew Blake
This book examines the key developments in the UK magazine
industry since 2014 and explains in detail how the business has
innovated to survive.
This comprehensive overview of the current state of the industry
is a vital resource for students, researchers, and professionals in
magazine journalism, as well as for those studying media and
journalism studies more generally.

From Baby Boomers to Generation Z
Kim Andersen, Jakob Ohme, Camilla Bjarnøe, Mats Joe
Bordacconi, Erik Albæk, University of Southern Denmark
and Claes H De Vreese
Series: Routledge Studies in Media, Communication, and Politics
This book investigates news use patterns among five different
generations in a time where digital media create a multi-choice
media environment. Bringing the conversation around political
engagement and the media up to date for the new generation,
this book will be of key importance to scholars and students in
the areas of media studies, communication studies, technology,
political science and political communication.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Politics
November 2020: 234x156: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62932-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11149-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367629328

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
May 2021: 234x156: 218pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33700-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33701-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32136-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367337018

Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Global Tabloid

Investigative Journalism
Edited by Hugo de Burgh and Paul Lashmar

Culture and Technology
Edited by Martin Conboy and Scott A. Eldridge II, University
of Groningen, Netherlands
This edited collection brings together a range of contemporary
expertise to discuss the development and impact of tabloid
news around the world.
This internationally focused critical study is a valuable resource
for students and researchers in journalism, media, and cultural
studies.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
April 2021: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33625-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33626-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32088-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367336264

Complimentary Exam Copy

21

e-Inspection

rd

This 3 edition maps the new world of Investigative Journalism,
where technology and globalisation have connected and
energized journalists, whistle-blowers and the latest players,
with far-reaching consequences for politics and business
worldwide.
Investigative Journalism is essential for all those intending to
master global
politics, international relations, media and justice
st
in the 21 century.

Routledge
Market: Journalism/Media Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 300pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18246-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-18248-9: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-06028-1
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-19054-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367182489

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

MEDIA STUDIES & JOURNALISM
Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Journalism and Digital Labor

Media Production

Experiences of Online News Production

A Practical Guide to Radio, TV and Film

Tai Neilson, Macquarie University, Australia
Series: Routledge Research in Journalism
This book investigates journalists’ work practices, professional
ideologies, and the power relations that impact their work,
arguing that reporters’ lives and livelihoods are shaped by digital
technologies and new modes of capital accumulation.
This book will be of great interest to researchers and students
of journalism, media and communication, cultural studies, and
the sociology of work.

Amanda Willett
Fully revised and updated, this second edition of Media
Production provides a comprehensive introductory guide to
radio, television, and film production techniques. Written by an
experienced BBC producer and director, this textbook is ideal
for FE Media students as well as those just starting out in the
industry. Updated online resources include templates, notes,
and exercises to help students prepare for their own productions,
as well as a glossary of key terms and helpful weblinks.

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-21789-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26609-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367217891

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
May 2021: 246x174: 252pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20957-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-22638-1: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27611-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-53532-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367226381

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Journalists and Confidential Sources

Negative/Positive

Colliding Public Interests in the Age of the Leak

A History of Photography

Joseph M Fernandez
Series: Routledge Research in Journalism
Journalists and Confidential Sources explores the fraught and
widespread reliance by journalists on anonymous sources,
whistleblowers and others to whom they owe an obligation of
confidentiality. It examines the difficulties afflicting such
relationships and explores solutions and reforms.
This timely contribution to the global discussion on the subject
will greatly interest journalists, scholars, educators, and students
especially in the areas of media law and policy, journalism, media
and communication studies, and public relations; the legal
fraternity; and anyone who communicates with journalists.

Geoffrey Batchen
As its title suggests, Negative/Positive begins with the negative,
a foundational element of analog photography that is
nonetheless usually ignored, and uses this to tell a representative,
rather than comprehensive, history of the medium. This book
represents a summation of Batchen’s work to date, making it be
essential reading for students and scholars of photography and
for all those interested in the history of the medium

Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Law
November 2020: 234x156: 300pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47412-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03541-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367474126

Routledge
Market: Media & Cultural Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40584-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40583-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35681-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367405830

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Marxist Humanism and Communication Theory

Resisting the News

Communication and Society Volume One

Engaged Audiences, Alternative Media, and Popular Critique of
Journalism

Christian Fuchs
This book outlines and contributes to the foundations of
Marxist-humanist communication theory. It analyses the role of
communication in capitalist society. Written for a broad audience
of students and scholars interested in contemporary critical
theory, this book will be useful for courses in media and
communication studies, cultural studies, Internet research,
sociology, philosophy, political science, and economics.

Routledge
Market: Media & Cultural Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69713-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69712-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14295-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367697129

Jennifer Rauch, Long Island University, New York, US
Resisting the News brings together unique insights from activists
and alternative-media users to offer a distinctive perspective on
the problems of journalism today—and how to fix them.
Shedding new light on popular theories about "how news works"
and about "mass" audiences, this book will be useful to students,
scholars, and teachers of political communication, journalism
studies, media studies, and critical-cultural studies.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
December 2020: 229 x 152: 258pp
Hb: 978-0-367-44117-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43017-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00772-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367430177

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA STUDIES & JOURNALISM
Dummy text to keep placeholder

4th Edition

Rhetoric, Fantasy, and the War on Terror

The Radio Handbook

Vaheed Ramazani
Series: Routledge Studies in Media, Communication, and Politics

John Collins and Arran Bee
Series: Media Practice

The book draws on psychoanalytic and semiotic perspectives
to examine popular, political, legal, and journalistic discourses
mediating the War on Terror. The analysis encompasses
governmental speeches, legal documents, print and broadcast
journalism, and military memoirs under the Bush, Obama, and
Trump administrations. Scholars and students alike will take
interest in this original contribution to the fields of cultural
studies, psychoanalysis, media studies, rhetoric, critical
international relations, and international humanitarian law and
ethics.

Updated and revised, the fourth edition of The Radio Handbook
is a comprehensive guide to the medium of radio and the radio
industry in the UK. Combining theory and practice, this textbook
is ideally suited for students of radio, media, communications,
and journalism. It equips readers with the skills they need to not
only produce good radio themselves, but to have the knowledge
they need to become a critical friend of the medium.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2020: 234x156: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55406-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09337-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367554064

Routledge
Market: Broadcast Journalism/Media Studies
March 2021: 246x174: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22737-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-22738-8: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27663-7
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-44508-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367227388

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Solidarity in the Media and Public Contention over
Refugees in Europe

The Revolution of Transmedia Storytelling through
Place

Manlio Cinalli, University of Milan, Italy, Hans-Jörg Trenz,
Verena Brändle, Olga Eisele and Christian Lahusen,
University of Siegen, Germany
Series: Routledge Studies in Media, Communication, and Politics
This book examines the ‘European refugee crisis’, offering an
in-depth comparative analysis of how public attitudes towards
refugees and humanitarian dispositions are shaped by political
news coverage. The book is of particular interests for scholars
who are interested in the fields of European solidarity, migration
and refugees, contentious politics, while providing an approach
that talks to scholars of journalism and political communication
studies, as well as digital journalism and online news reception.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
April 2021: 234x156: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41995-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81716-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367419950

Pervasive, Ambient and Situated
Donna Hancox
Series: Routledge Advances in Transmedia Studies
This book proposes that the theory and practice of transmedia
storytelling must be re-considered from a social impact and
community development perspective, and that time has come
for a rigorous critique of the limited ways in which it has been
commonly represented. This book offers a valuable contribution
to the literature in the areas of transmedia storytelling,
narratology, digital fiction, electronic literature, locative
storytelling, performative writing, digital culture studies and
human geography.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
February 2021: 234x156: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22238-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27400-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367222383

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Gamification of Digital Journalism

The Routledge Companion to Copyright and
Creativity in the 21st Century

Innovation in Journalistic Storytelling
David O. Dowling
This book examines the brief yet accelerated evolution of
newsgames, a genre that has emerged from puzzles, quizzes,
and interactives augmenting digital journalism into full-fledged
immersive video games from open world designs to virtual
reality experiences. Cutting-edge and thoughtful, The
Gamification of Digital Journalism is a must-read for scholars,
researchers, and practitioners interested in multimedia journalism
and immersive storytelling.

Routledge
Market: Multimedia Journalism
November 2020: 229 x 152: 202pp
Hb: 978-0-367-07623-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-07625-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02170-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367076252

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

23

Edited by Michelle Bogre, Photographer, writer, and
intellectual property lawyer; professor at The New School
Parsons School of Photography. and Nancy Wolff
These collected chapters and interviews explore the current
issues and debates about how copyright will or should adapt
to meet the practices of 21st century creators and internet users.
Written to be accessible to both lay and legal audiences, this
unique collection, addresses contemporary legal issues that all
creators need to understand and will be essential reading to
artists, designers and musicians, as well as lawyers who represent
them.
Routledge
Market: Copyright Law
November 2020: 254 x 178: 386pp
Hb: 978-1-138-99925-1: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-315-65844-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138999251

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

MEDIA STUDIES & JOURNALISM
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Media Disinformation
and Populism

Unsettled Voices

Edited by Howard Tumber, City University London, UK and Silvio Waisbord, George
Washington University, USA
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions

Edited by Tanja Dreher, Michael R. Griffiths and Timothy Laurie

This companionbrings together a diverse set of concepts used to analyse dimensions of
media disinformation and populism globally. It is a key resource for academics, researchers
and policy-makers as well as undergraduate and postgraduate students in the fields of
Political Communication, Journalism, Law, Sociology, Cultural studies, International Politics
and International Relations.
Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
March 2021: 246x174: 600pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43576-9: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00443-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367435769

Beyond Free Speech in the Late Liberal Era
From resurgent racisms to longstanding Islamophobia, from settler colonial refusals of First
Nations’ voice to border politics and migration debates, ‘free speech’ has been weaponised
to target racialized communities and bolster authoritarian rule. Unsettled Voices identifies
the severe limitations and the violent consequences of ‘free speech debates’ typical of
contemporary cultural politics, and explores the possibilities to combat racism when liberal
values underpin emboldened white supremacy.
This book was originally published as a special issue of Continuum: Journal of Media & Cultural
Studies.
Routledge
Market: Media and Culture
March 2021: 246x174: 166pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48579-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04172-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367485795

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Remix Studies and
Digital Humanities
Edited by Eduardo Navas, School of Visual Arts at The
Pennsylvania State University, USA, Owen Gallagher,
National College of Art and Design, Dublin and xtine
burrough, University of Texas, Dallas, USA
In this comprehensive and highly interdisciplinary companion,
contributors reflect on remix across the broad spectrum of media
and culture, with each chapter offering in-depth reflections on
the relationship between remix studies and the digital
humanities. This book will be of particular interest to students
and scholars of digital humanities, remix studies, media arts,
information studies, interactive arts and technology, and digital
media studies.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
March 2021: 254 x 178: 584pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36142-6: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-35587-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367361426

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Video Game Debate 2
Revisiting the Physical, Social, and Psychological Effects of Video Games
Rachel Kowert and Thorsten Quandt, University of Münster
Series: Routledge Debates in Digital Media Studies
This student-friendly book provides an accessible overview of
the primary debates about the effects of video games. It expands
on the original The Video Game Debate to address the new
technologies that have emerged within the field of game studies
over the last few years. This book offers students and scholars
of games studies and digital media, as well as policymakers, the
essential information they need to participate in the debate.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2020: 229 x 152: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36872-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36694-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35181-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367366940

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

TELEVISION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A European Television Fiction Renaissance

Sports TV

Premium Production Models and Transnational Circulation
Edited by Luca Barra and Massimo Scaglioni
Series: Routledge Advances in Television Studies
Combining a media-production approach with a textual and
audience analysis, the volume offers a complex, stratified,
systemic view of ongoing aesthetic, sociocultural and industrial
developments in contemporary European TV. With contributions
from leading experts in the field, the book first offers an overview
of the industrial, policy and cultural context for the renaissance
of European television drama over the past decade, based on
original comparative research.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2020: 234x156: 326pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34540-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32648-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367345402

Victoria E. Johnson, University of California, Irvine
Series: Routledge Television Guidebooks
This book offers an introductory guide to sports tv, its history in
the United States, the genre’s defining characteristics, and
analysis of its critical significance for the business practices,
formal properties, and social, cultural, and political meanings of
the medium. It is is an ideal guide for students and scholars of
television, media, and cultural studies as well as those with an
interest in television genre, sports tv history, and contemporary
sport and media culture.

Routledge
Market: Television Studies
March 2021: 198x129: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-415-72293-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-72294-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-315-85799-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415722940

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Difficult Women on Television Drama

Telenovelas and Transformation

The Gender Politics Of Complex Women In Serial Narratives

Saving Brazil’s Television Industry

Isabel C. Pinedo
Series: Routledge Advances in Television Studies

Rosane Svartman
Series: Routledge Advances in Transmedia Studies

Difficult Women on Television Drama analyses select case studies
from international TV dramas to examine the unresolved feminist
issues they raise or address: equal labor force participation, the
demand for sexual pleasure and freedom, opposition to sexual
and domestic violence, and the need for intersectional
approaches. This book is a must-read for scholars of media and
communication studies; television and film studies; cultural
studies; American studies; sociology of gender and sexualities;
women and gender studies; and international film, media and
cinema studies.

This book investigates how telenovelas may be the key to the
future of Brazilian television and how this content can survive
in an interconnected media landscape. Merging empirical
practices and theory, this book will be of great interest to scholars
and students of transmedia storytelling, television studies, and
Latin American media, as well as professionals working in these
areas.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
February 2021: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46867-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03159-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367468675

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
February 2021: 216x138: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54368-6: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08898-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367543686

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Hannibal Lecter’s Forms, Formulations, and
Transformations

Television Goes to the Movies

Cannibalising Form and Style
Edited by Jessica Balanzategui and Naja Later
Bryan Fuller’s television program, Hannibal (NBC, 2013-2015) is
the focus of Hannibal Lecter’s Forms, Formulations, and
Transformations, which examines how Fuller’s program harnesses
the iconic character to experiment with traditional boundaries
of genre, medium, taste, and narrative form. Featuring chapters
from established and emerging screen and popular culture
scholars from around the world, the book outlines how the show
operates as a striking experiment with televisual form and
formula.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the journal, Quarterly Review of Film and Video.
Routledge
Market: Media/Film Studies
November 2020: 246x174: 164pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62058-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10775-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367620585

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

25

Jonathan Gray, University of Wisconsin, USA and Derek
Johnson, University of Wisconsin, Madison, USA
Television and film have always been connected, but recent
years have seen them overlapping, collaborating, and moving
towards each other in ever more ways. Set amidst this moment
of unprecedented synergy, this book examines how television
and film culture interact in the 21st century. Television Goes to
the Movies will be of interest to students and scholars of television
studies, film studies, media studies, popular culture, adaptation
studies, production studies, and media industries.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
March 2021: 229 x 152: 176pp
Hb: 978-1-138-47643-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-47644-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-351-10597-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138476448

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

TELEVISION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transnational Latin American Television
Genres, Formats and Adaptations
Nahuel Ribke
Series: Routledge Studies in Media and Cultural Industries
This book examines the process of transnationalization of Latin
American television industries. Drawing upon six representative
case studies spanning the subcontinent’s vast and diverse
geo-political and cultural landscape, the book offers a unique
exploration of the ongoing formation of interrelated cultural,
technological, and political landscapes, from the mid-1980s to
the present. Taking a contemporary interdisciplinary approach
to the study of transnational television industries, this book will
be of significant interest to scholars and students of television
and film studies, communication studies, Latin American studies,
global media studies, and media and cultural industries.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 150pp
Hb: 978-0-367-52471-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05807-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367524715

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE
16mm and 8mm Filmmaking ........................................ 4

Flashbacks in Film ............................................................. 17

A

G

Adobe Photoshop 2020 for Photographers .............. 7
Advancing Crisis Communication
Effectiveness ......................................................................... 10
Amazon .................................................................................. 19
Anthropology of Argument, The ................................. 12
Approaching Photography .............................................. 8
Art History: The Basics ...................................................... 14
Art of Digital Orchestration, The .................................... 3
Australian Genre Film ...................................................... 17
Australian Sports Journalism ........................................ 19

Gamification of Digital Journalism, The .................. 23
Gender Communication Connection, The .............. 12
Generational Gaps in Political Media Use and Civic
Engagement ........................................................................ 21
Gidget ...................................................................................... 14
Global Tabloid ..................................................................... 21

B
Beatles and Film, The ........................................................ 18
Branded Entertainment in Korea ................................ 14
BRICS Media ......................................................................... 19
Broadcast News Writing, Reporting, and
Producing ................................................................................ 6

C
Camera as Actor, The .......................................................... 9
Changing News Use ......................................................... 19
Cinema of Exploration ..................................................... 17
Clerks ....................................................................................... 17
Communicating Artificial Intelligence (AI) .............. 10
Communication Against Domination: .................... 10
Computational Methods for Communication
Science .................................................................................... 10
Conservative Political Communication ................... 10
Contemporary Lusophone African Film .................. 17
Contesting Austerity and Free Trade in the
EU .............................................................................................. 20
Conversations with Contemporary
Cinematographers ............................................................... 4
Critical Incidents in Journalism .................................... 20
Criticizing Photographs ..................................................... 8
Crowdfunding and Crowdsourcing in
Journalism ............................................................................ 20
Cultural Chauvinism ......................................................... 20
Cultural Theory and Popular Culture ........................ 14

H
Handbook of Media and Communication Research,
A ................................................................................................. 19
Hannibal Lecter’s Forms, Formulations, and
Transformations ................................................................. 25
History of Communication Technology, A ................ 6
Hybrid Photography ............................................................ 8

I
Imagining Motherhood in the Twenty-First
Century ................................................................................... 15
Immersive Journalism as Storytelling ....................... 21
Immigrants and Comics ................................................. 15
In Between Subjects .......................................................... 15
Independent Filmmaking in South East
Asia ............................................................................................. 4
Innovation in Music ............................................................. 2
Innovations in Magazine Publishing ......................... 21
Interactive Storytelling for the Screen .......................... 4
Introduction to Positive Media Psychology ............ 11
Investigative Journalism ................................................. 21

J
Jeff Wall and the Concept of the Picture .................... 8
Journalism and Digital Labor ....................................... 22
Journalism History and Digital Archives .................... 6
Journalists and Confidential Sources ........................ 22

K
Kedi ........................................................................................... 15

D

L

Design in Crisis .................................................................... 14
Designing Software Synthesizer Plug-Ins in
C++ ............................................................................................ 2
Difficult Women on Television Drama ..................... 25
Digital Audio Theory ........................................................... 2
Digital Innovations and the Production of Local
Content in Community Radio ...................................... 20
Digital-Age Resistance ..................................................... 20
Disinformation and Manipulation in Digital
Media ...................................................................................... 21
Doing Research in Sound Design .................................. 2

Language and Power on the Rhetorical
Stage ........................................................................................ 11
Leading with Sound ............................................................ 2
LGBTQ Culture ..................................................................... 15
Light — Science and Magic ............................................. 7
Locating Imagination in Popular Culture ............... 15

E
Ecomedia Literacy ............................................................. 14
Empire, Early Photography and Spectacle ................ 8
Essentials of Communication Skill and Skill
Enhancement ...................................................................... 11
Essentials of Visual Interpretation ............................... 11
European Television Fiction Renaissance, A ........... 25
Experimental Self-Portraits in Early French
Photography .......................................................................... 8

F

M
Magic Realism, World Cinema and the
Avant-Garde ......................................................................... 17
Makeup Artistry for Film and Television ...................... 4
Marxist Humanism and Communication
Theory ..................................................................................... 22
Media Production .............................................................. 22
Media Workflow Puzzle, The ......................................... 13
Mic It! ......................................................................................... 2
Mind-Game Film, The ...................................................... 18

27

New Review Economy, The ............................................ 13
News Discourse and Power .............................................. 6
Now Media .............................................................................. 6

P
Photography and Bearing Witness in the Balkan
Conflict, 1988-2015 .............................................................. 9
Photography, Reconstruction and the Cultural History
of the Postwar European City .......................................... 9
Pitch, Tweet, or Engage on the Street ........................ 11
Platinotype .............................................................................. 7
Public Relations Ethics ..................................................... 11

Q
Quantitative Research Methods in
Communication ................................................................. 12

R
Radio Handbook, The ...................................................... 23
Recording the Classical Guitar ........................................ 3
Relationality ......................................................................... 16
Resisting the News ............................................................. 22
Revolution of Transmedia Storytelling through Place,
The ............................................................................................ 23
Rhetoric, Fantasy, and the War on Terror ................ 23
Routledge Companion to Copyright and Creativity in
the 21st Century, The ........................................................ 23
Routledge Companion to Media Disinformation and
Populism, The ...................................................................... 24
Routledge Handbook of Mobile Socialities,
The ............................................................................................ 16
Routledge Handbook of Remix Studies and Digital
Humanities, The .................................................................. 24

S
Social Media Campaigns ............................................... 12
Solidarity in the Media and Public Contention over
Refugees in Europe ............................................................ 23
Sound for Moving Pictures ............................................... 3
Sound Inventions .................................................................. 3
Sports TV ................................................................................ 25
Strategic Planning for Public Relations .................... 12

T
Teaching Writing, Rhetoric, and Reason at the
Globalizing University ...................................................... 12
Telenovelas and Transformation ................................ 25
Television Goes to the Movies ....................................... 25
Television Sports Production ........................................... 4
Theory of Communication and Justice, A ............... 19
Transnational Convergence of East Asian Pop
Culture .................................................................................... 16
Transnational Latin American Television ................ 26

U
Understanding Bollywood ............................................. 18
Unsettled Voices ................................................................. 24

V
Video Game Debate 2, The ............................................ 24
Virtual Reality Cinema ........................................................ 5

N
Natural Science Imaging and Photography ............ 7
Negative/Positive ............................................................... 22

W
Writing Center Practitioner's Inquiry into
Collaboration, A ................................................................. 10

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-1-032-00211-8

